Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
AHL series
air-driven high flow
liquid pumps
Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
Technical Data: Liquid Side Specifications

1.  Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
2.  Flow value at approximately 50 psi air drive pressure.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Parker Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: AHL33-2DSCUV
AHL =  • High Flow Liquid High Pressure Pump
 • 10" Dual Piston Air Drive
 • 1:67 Air-to-Liquid Pressure Ratio
 • Maximum 6,700 psi (462 bar)
 • Double Acting Liquid Heads
S = Side C = Included
AHL33-2D S
Liquid Inlet
Location
C
Isolation
Chamber
UV
Liquid Seal
Materials†Pump Type / Size / Ratio
Approximate air drive pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 7.6*see note 2 28.8 *see note 2
1000 69 6.1 23.0
2000 138 5.7 21.5
3000 207 4.9 18.4
4000 276 4.0 15.2
5000 345 3.2 12.3
6000 414 1.8 6.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 1340 92.4
30 2.1 2010 138.6
40 2.8 2680 184.8
50 3.4 3350 231.0
60 4.1 4020 277.2
70 4.8 4690 323.4
80 5.5 5360 369.6
90 6.2 6030 415.8
100 6.9 6700 461.9
 UV = Urethane U-Cup and Viton O-Rings
Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By

1.  Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
2.  Flow value at approximately 50 psi air drive pressure.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Parker Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: AHL66-2DSCUV
AHL =  • High Flow Liquid High Pressure Pump
 • 10" Dual Piston Air Drive
 • 1:133 Air-to-Liquid Pressure Ratio
 • Maximum 13,300 psi (917 bar)
 • Double Acting Liquid Heads
AHL66-2D S
Liquid Inlet
Location
C
Isolation
Chamber
UV
Liquid Seal
Materials†Pump Type / Size / Ratio
Approximate air drive pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 3.6*see note 2 13.7 *see note 2
1000 69 3.4 12.9
2000 138 3.1 12.0
3000 207 2.9 11.2
4000 276 2.7 10.3
5000 345 2.5 9.5
6000 414 2.3 8.7
7000 483 2.2 8.2
8000 552 2.0 7.7
9000 621 1.8 6.7
10000 690 1.5 5.7
11000 759 1.3 4.8
12000 828 1.0 3.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 2660 183.4
30 2.1 3990 275.2
40 2.8 5320 366.9
50 3.4 6650 458.6
60 4.1 7980 550.3
70 4.8 9310 642.1
80 5.5 10640 733.8
90 6.2 11970 825.5
100 6.9 13300 917.2
S = Side C = Included  UV = Urethane U-Cup and Viton O-Rings
Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By

1.  Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
2.  Flow value at approximately 50 psi air drive pressure.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Parker Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: AHL118-2DSCUV
AHL =  • High Flow Liquid High Pressure Pump
 • 10" Dual Piston Air Drive
 • 1:239 Air-to-Liquid Pressure Ratio
 • Maximum 22,500 psi (1,551 bar)
 • Double Acting Liquid Heads
AHL118-2D S
Liquid Inlet
Location
C
Isolation
Chamber
UV
Liquid Seal
Materials†Pump Type / Size / Ratio
Approximate air drive pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 0 0
2000 137.9 2.3 8.5
4000 275.8 2.0 7.7
6000 413.7 1.9 7.0
8000 551.6 1.7 6.4
10000 689.5 1.6 5.9
12000 827.4 1.4 5.3
14000 965.3 1.3 5.0
16000 1103.2 1.2 4.5
18000 1241.1 1.0 3.8
20000 1379.0 0.7 2.5
22000 1516.8 0.3 1.1
24000 1654.7 0.03 .1
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 4780 329.6
30 2.1 7170 494.4
40 2.8 9560 659.1
50 3.4 11950 823.9
60 4.1 14340 988.7
70 4.8 16730 1153.5
80 5.5 19120 1318.3
90 6.2 21510 1483.1
95 6.6 22500 1551.3
*S = Side *C = Included
† 2nd character represents o-ring
 material in the check valves and the
 u-cup o-ring energizer material in
 the "U" and "T" seal options.
 "C" seal option is o-ring only, no
 u-cup.
* Standard for Stock Pumps.
 * UV = Urethane U-Cup and Viton O-Rings
  UE = Urethane U-Cup and EPDM O-Rings
  UB = Urethane U-Cup and Buna-N O-Rings
  TV =  Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
   and Viton O-Rings
  TE =  Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
   and EPDM O-Rings
  TB =  Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
   and Buna-N O-Rings
  TC = Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
   and Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
   C =  Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By